and partially due for pay out sometime in 1993. The 

value of said incentive rights is unknown at this time 
and is dependent upon the financial performance of 
the company, but in no event is the value less than 
one dollar ($1.00) per right. Husband shall pay to Wife 
the sum of FOUR THOUSAND, ONE HUNDRED 
FORTY THREE and 50/100 DOLI.ARS ($4,143.50) as 
and for her marital property interest in said incentive 
rights and Wife shall waive any and all rights in and 
to any incentive rights awarded to Husband now or in 
the future. 

PENSION PLAN 

ARMY\VETERANS' ADMINISTRATION 
DISABILITY RETIREMENT PAY - The Parties agree